



Ostbelgien Classic 2021

Classic - RT03

by JB Time Concept (03/12/2021, 17:48:58)

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	9	LAMBERT / NOELANDERS		0.4	0.3	0.3	0.5	0	0.3	0.2	0.8	-1.5	2.7	1.9	0.6	1.1	-0.1	5.02		
2	4	LAREPPE / LIENNE		0.2	0.2	0.3	0.1	0	0.2	0.9	3.4	-0.1	4.5	5.8	1.7	1	0.4	10.87	+5.85	+5.85
3	11	CRUCIFIX / HUGO		0.3	0.8	1	0.2	-1.5	2.1	2.4	3.8	-0.4	4.5	6.1	2	2.5	0.2	11.93	+1.06	+6.91
4	3	DECREMER / ALBERT		0.7	0.9	0.4	1.8	3.2	1.8	1.8	3	0.9	4.1	1.9	0.5	2.4	0.6	13.17	+1.24	+8.15
5	1	REUTER / VANDEVORST		0.4	0.2	0.4	0.1	-0.3	0.8	1.1	3.2	-0.8	3.6	3.6	0.1	0.1	-1.7	13.72	+0.55	+8.7
6	5	BAUGNEE / REMION		-0.1	0.8	1	1.1	-0.2	2.7	3.6	3.3	1	5.1	5.6	0.8	0.5	-1.3	14.00	+0.28	+8.98
7	12	WANTE / LEGENNE		0.4	-0.1	2.2	3.4	-0.6	1.2	1.9	2.3	-0.3	4.6	6	3.5	1.2	0.8	19.23	+5.23	+14.21
8	10	KEVERS / GATHY		1	1.8	1.1	0.6	1.8	2.7	3.9	2.2	0.8	6.1	8.4	5.4	0.5	-1.8	21.01	+1.78	+15.99
9	15	LENGLAERT / PIROT		-0.3	0.8	1.8	0.3	-2.8	1.5	2.3	3.8	-0.4	4.3	7.1	5.6	1.5	-0.7	22.46	+1.45	+17.44
10	18	HECK / KAULMANN		1.1	2.2	1.2	0.4	-0.2	1.1	1.8	5.1	1.4	7.1	10.2	6	1.4	-1.6	24.25	+1.79	+19.23
11	7	PRYM / MOHR		-0.3	-0.4	3.7	0.1	-1.9	2.2	3.1	3.8	1.5	7.7	9	1.7	0.9	-0.6	25.41	+1.16	+20.39
12	6	MARTENS / PYCK		0.7	0.3	2.6	0.9	-0.7	2.4	4	3.7	2.5	9.4	12.9	12.9	2.7	-1.3	25.85	+0.44	+20.83
13	28	DOMP / DOMP-SCHUSSLER		0.4	1.2	2.4	6.4	9.9	9.2	9.8	8.1	-0.5	3.7	3	1.1	1.1	-0.2	34.96	+9.11	+29.94
14	22	VAN REMOORTELE / DUPONT		0.2	1.6	0.7	1	0.8	1.2	2	3.4	0.4	6.4	9.2	23.6	18.1	13.4	39.10	+4.14	+34.08
15	2	BERTELOOT / GENGOUX		2	0.9	1.6	0.4	0.9	0.2	1	2.2	1.2	6.6	5.2	28.7	0.9	0.4	39.33	+0.23	+34.31
16	14	STANEVICS / HMIELEVSKIS		0	0.2	1	-9.5	0.4	2	2.7	4.9	0.4	4.2	4.9	0	16.9	10.3	50.21	+10.88	+45.19
17	24	HALLEUX / BONHOMME		5.5	5	5.5	3.9	2.8	5	7.6	7.5	4.5	10.2	14.1	14.7	5.1	4.4	59.95	+9.74	+54.93
18	29	SCHRÖDER / SCHRÖDER		-0.2	0.2	2.7	3.7	3.7	4	4.9	2.7	-2.7	2	3.7	-5.3	-7.4	-8	69.19	+9.24	+64.17
19	20	WIESEMES / MARAITE		2	2.5	5.8	3.7	-2.2	4	6.5	9.4	8.5	15.3	21	20.8	9.4	4.4	77.47	+8.28	+72.45
20	8	DEFLANDRE / DUFRASNE		-0.3	0.3	-0.1	0	0.6	1.4	1.5	43.6	35.7	40.2	38.9	26.2	14.7	8.5	148.52	+71.05	+143.5
21	21	VINCENT / VINCENT		-0.5	8.8	8.1	47.5	23.3	27.3	31.6	43.8	46.6	56.1	64.6	82.5	136.9	136.9	370.38	+221.86	+365.36
22	23	QUIRIJNEN / TRULLEMANS		1.6	3.1	10.2	87.2	135.5	136.9	138.1	144.3	143.7	150.1	157	161.1	221.6	220.9	662.96	+292.58	+657.94
23	27	SHECK / KAUTH		0.2	0.2	5.1	319.6	301.2	303.6	307.2	315.3	321.6	329.1	341.7	373.6	556.8	554.7	665.08	+2.12	+660.06